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29-31
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20-27

16-17

16-18
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14- 22
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25-31
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10-12
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Club Directors Meeting
E-Awaken and Children’s Ministry Training

Awaken LOVE

PBE State Level
Ski Trip

Global Youth Day — Local Church event

PBE Union Level

Youth Week of Prayer — Local Church event

PBE Division Level
Evangelism Film Festival
Children’s Ministry Convention

Youth Sabbath

Virtual youth evangelism
World Adventurer Day
Adventuree

Youth camp

Pathfinder Camporee
Super Youth Sabbath
Master Guide Camp
Pathfinder World Day

Children Sabbath
Children Festival

Awaken
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