## NJCYOUTH MINISTRIES

	9	Club Directors Meeting
JAN	20 21	E-Awaken and Children's Ministry Training
	29-31	E-Awaken and Children's Willistry Hairling
		<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
FEB	20	Awaken LOVE
	6	PBE State Level
	7	Ski Trip
MAR	20	Global Youth Day – Local Church event
IVIAII	20	PBE Union Level
	20-27	Youth Week of Prayer – Local Church event
		$\mathcal{I}$
	16-17	PBE Division Level
APR	16-18	Evangelism Film Festival
	25	Children's Ministry Convention
	_	
	8	Youth Sabbath
MAY	14- 22	Virtual youth evangelism
IVIAT		
	15	World Adventurer Day
JUN	4-6	Adventuree
JUL	25-31	Youth camp
		·
AUG	13-15	Pathfinder Camporee
AUU	13 13	r daminati Camporee
	11	Cuper Vouth Cabbath
OFF		Super Youth Sabbath
SEP	10-12	Master Guide Camp
	18	Pathfinder World Day
ООТ	6	Children Sabbath
OCT	24	Children Festival
DEC	3-5	Awaken
DEC		Awaken

